Victor HDPE Hendrix PLP
Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Cat. No.
VIP 15C 15 kV C Neck HPI-15 IP-15-C
VIP 15F 15 kV F Neck HPI-15F IP-15-F
VIP 15CT 15 kV Clamp Top HPI-15VT IP-15-VTN
VIP 15CT-3 15 kV CT - Aluminum Pads HPI-15VTM IP-15-VTM
VIP 25F 25 kV F Neck HPI-25 IP-25-F1
VIP 25F-2 25 kV F Neck 1-3/8 Pinhole HPI-25-02 IP-25-F2
VIP 25CT 25 kV Clamp Top HPI-25VT IP-25-VTN1
VIP 25CT-2 25 kV CT 1-3/8 Pinhole HPI-25VT-02 IP-25-VTN2
VIP 25CT-3 25 kV Clamp Top Aluminum Pads HPI-25VTM IP-25-VTM1
VIP 25CT-4 25 kV CT 1-3/8 Pinhole, Al Pads HPI-25VT-02M IP-25-VTM2
VIP 35F 35 kV F Neck HPI-35 IP-35-F1
VIP 35F-2 35 kV F Neck 1-3/8 Pinhole HPI-35-02 IP-35-F2
VIP 35CT 35 kV Clamp Top HPI-35VT IP-35-VTN1
VIP 35CT-2 35 kV Clamp Top 1-3/8 Pinhole HPI-35VT-02 IP-35-VTN2
VIP 35CT-3 35 kV Clamp Top Aluminum Pads HPI-35VTM IP-35-VTM1
VIP 35CT-4 35 kV CT 1-3/8 Pinhole Al Pads HPI-35VT-02M IP-35-VTM2
These equivalents are provided as a reference only.
Selection of insulators should be based on actual specifications for the product as issued by the manufacturer.
Victor Insulators, Inc. is not responsible for errors or omissions with respect to identification of other manufacturers' products.
Victor Insulators, Inc 280 Maple Avenue Victor, NY USA 14564
Phone: 585-924-2127
Fax: 585-924-7906
High Density Polyethylene Insulators
Cross Reference Chart